
Dlr 512-

cb 
'lqRequest for Change Order

Procu rement si=rvices'Dlvision
Attach copies of all prior Change Orders

(A) Were not reasonably foreseeable at the time the conlract was signed.

I te) fne change is germane to the originat contract as signed.

(C) ls in the be5t ir\terest for the (ounty of DuPage and authorized by law

Oate:

MinuteTraq (lQM2) lD tr:

Apr 17,2A23

I ConsentOnly &f] Cancel entire orde.

I Change budget code from:

I close contract [f €ontract Extension (29 days)

to:

[_] lncrease/D€crease quantity from

n Decrease remaining encumbrance f-lu and close contract I I

to;

I erice rho*t'_ should be:

lne reaEe encumbrance
and close contract I Decrease encumbrance fl lncrease encumbrance

Purchase Order #: 3135-1 -SERV 3:fjn:::1""*e rur 17, 20,B €hangeOrder#: 6

Vendor Name: 8LA, lnc. Vendor#;10796

Department: Division of Tran5portation

Dept Contact: Kathleen Elack Curcio

for improvements along CH 9/Lemont Road, from 83rd Street to 87th

end date to November 3Q,2A24; Revise 5ub-Consultants Exhibit C.

:::Yj:1i1^- iProfessional Desisn Ensineerins Services

;J,"f::::'"" lstreet, 5ection No. t 6-00232-00-cH,

oraer ieiuert, llncrease 
LN2 $20,663.27; Extend contract

tN ACCORDANCE W|TH 720 ILCS st33E-9

INCREASElDECREASE
A Starting contract value 5M1,447.92

B Net 5 change for previous Change Orders 596,000.00

C Current conlract amount (A + B) t537,447.92

Amount of this Change Order ffi lncrease I Decrease t20,663.27
E New contract amount (C + D) sss8,111.1?

F Percent of current contract value this Change Order represents (D / C) 3.84%

G Cumulative percent of all ChanEe Orders (B*9/A); (60% maximum on construction ronlractsl 26.43a/o

DECISION MEMO NOT REQUIRED

DECISION MEMO REQUIRED

ffi lncrease (greater than 29 days) contract expiration from: Nov 30, 2023 to: Nov 30,2024

ffi lncrease > 52,500.00, ar > 1A%, of current contract amount fJ Funding Source

I OfUfn - explaln below:

kbc 6892

@phoneExt
Apr 17,2023

4#31?3Date Recomm Approval {lnitials} Phone Ext

REVIEWED BY {lnitials

Buyer Date -/'?/Procurement Officer

Chief Financial Officer
{Decision Memos Over 525,000} Date

Chairman's Office

{Decislon Memos Over 925,000} Date

Rev 1.7

6125118

FORM OPTIMlZ€D FOR ACROEAT AND ADOBI R€ADTR VgRSION 9 OR TATFR


